
STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1908,

compared
with
the

Amount
voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1907."

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1908,

compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1907."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

SCENERY
PRESERVATION

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1908,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1907."

8.~2.7

EHO

Issued.

T7

Amount
Voted.

Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.
r

-

State
Forests

Account
:—

123

State
Forests
Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey

Department
Total•..

£

s.
d.

25,841
17
8

£

s.
d.

10
11
4

£

s.
d.

25,831
6

4

£

s.
d.

391
18
6

£

a.
d.

26,223
4
10

£

s.
d.
|

£

s.
d.

31,147
0

0
'

4,923
15
2

£

s.
&.

31,147
0

0

4,923
15
2

I

_.

25,841
17
8

10
11
4

25,831
6

4

391
18
6

26,223
4
10

EHO

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

i

I

£

s.
d.
|

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

{

190,425
0

0

190,425
0

0

190,425
0

0

190,425
0

0

State
Coal-mines
Account
:—

124

State
Coal-mines

Total

£

s.
d.
i

195,566
19
0

£

s.
d.

5,141
19
0

£

s.
d.

190,425
0

0

£

s.
d.
|

I

195,566
19
0

5,141
19
0

190,425
0

0

••

ftEH

i

>
I

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued inExcess

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.!
Advances.
Total.

Scenery
Preservation

Account: —125
I

Scenery
Preservation

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

6,260
18
7.776
11
6

5,484
7

1

10
16
0

6,260
18
7

776
11
6

5,484
7

1

10
16
0

£

s.
d.

5,495
3

1

5,495
3

1

£

s.
d.

12,475
0

0

12,475
0

0

£

s.
d.

6,979
16
11

6,979
16
11

£

s.
d.

Total

5,495
3

1

12,475
0

0

6,979
16
11

••


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

