STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1908, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1907."

Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure. Advances. Total.	196			,	ISSUED.		THE STATE OF THE S	ļ	AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
£ s. d. 25,841 17 8 10 11 4 25,831 6 4 391 18 6 26,223 4 10 25,841 17 8 10 11 4 25,831 6 4 391 18 6 26,223 4 10	ιοΛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	Unissued.	Excess.
Department Total	Ġ		£ s. d.	£ s. d.		£ s. d.	.s. d.	ક. લે.	e s. d.	£ s. d
25,841 17 8 10 11 4 25,831 6 4 391 18 6 26,223 4 10	62		25,841 17 8	10 11 4		391 18 6	26,223 4 10	31,147 0 0	4,923 15 2	:
		Total	25,841 17 8	10 11 4	25,831 6 4	391 18 6	26,223 4 10	31,147 0 0 4	4,923 15 2	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1908, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1907."

·Œ.				ISSUED.			Vomen	AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
юЛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	VOIED.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
124	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:— State Coal-mines	£ s. d 195,566 19 0	£ s. d. 5,141 19 0	£ s. d. 190,425 0 0	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 190,425 0 0	£ s. d. 190,425 0 0	а 8. с.	.s. d.
	Total	195,566 19 0	5,141 19 0	5,141 19 0 190,425 0 0	:	190,425 0 0	190,425 0 0 190,425 0 0	•	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1908, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1907."

SCENERRY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT: £ s. d. Scenery Preservation 6,260 18 7 Total 6,260 18 7	OTE.					ISSUED.			Vored.	AMOUNT	ISSUED
£ s. d. 6,260 18 7 6,260 18 7	ΡΛ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		CNISSUED.	Excess
:	125	Scenery Preservation Account:	•	£ s. d. 6,260 18 7	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 5,484 7 1	£ s. d. 10 16 0	£ s. d. 5,495 3 1	£ s. d. 12,475 0 0	£ s. d. 6,979 16 11	s. d.
		Total	:	6,260 18 7	776 11 6	5,484 7 1	10 16 0	5,495 3 1	12,475 0 0	6,979 16 11	: